
MBF 3CI    Chapters 8&9: Compound Interest and Personal Finance   Fall 2017 
   

Date Topic Entertainment 

Mon. Dec. 11  8.1 Simple and Compound Interest  
 

Investigation + p. 428 #4a, 7 
  

Tues. Dec. 12 

(extra help at lunch) 8.2 Compound Interest      pp. 432-434 #2, 3, 6, 8, 12, 15 

Wed. Dec. 13 
(extra help at lunch) 8.3 Present Value 

pp. 439-441 #2ab, 4, 6, 7, 9, 10, 13, 16a 

Study for SWYK8.1 Tomorrow 

Thurs. Dec. 14 
(extra help at lunch) 

SWYK 8.1 (Formative: Simple and Compound Interest)  
 

8.5 Effects of Changing the Conditions  

on Investments and Loans       

pp. 450-452 #4, 6, 7, 11 

Fri. Dec. 15 

   

Savings and Investments: Day 1 

(supplementary to 9.1/9.2)       
 

Begin Worksheet (#1 to 9) 

Mon. Dec. 18  
   

Savings and Investments: Day 2       
 

Complete Worksheet (#1 to 9)  

Study for SWYK8.2 Tomorrow 

Tues. Dec. 19 

(extra help at lunch) 

   

SWYK 8.2 (on Simple and Compound Interest, Present Value)  
   

9.3 Credit Cards 
 

pp. 479-481 #1, 4–8  

Wed. Dec. 20 
(extra help at lunch) 

Exam Review  

(Compound Interest & Personal Finance): Day 1 

Compound Interest Review Sheet  

#1–6, 11, 12 
 

(Optional Extra Work: p.501 #13-18; 
p.510 #41-64; p.512 #69,73,75) 

Thurs. Dec. 21 
(extra help at lunch) Exam Review (Exponential Relations): Day 1 

Exponential Rel’ns Review Sheet  
#1ab, 2ab, 3, 6-9 

(Extra p.500 #7-12) 
Fri. Dec. 22 

(Assembly Day) 
Math Review None 

Dec.25-Jan.5 Winter Break  

Mon. Jan. 8 

   

Vehicle Costs: Depreciation 

 (supplementary to 9.4/9.5)     
 

pp. 494-495 #7, 8, 11 

 

Tues. Jan. 9 
(extra help at lunch) 

   

Vehicle Costs: Fuel 

(supplementary to 9.4/9.5)     
 

p. 493 #3 (use $1 per 1L of gas),  

4, 5. CHALLENGE: #14 

Compound Interest Review Sheet #7–10 

Wed. Jan. 10 
(extra help at lunch) 

   

Chapters 8&9 Review: Day 1    
 

p. 496 #1,2a,3,4,5ab,6,7,11,13abc 

p.498 #1-4,7,8c 

Thurs. Jan. 11 
 (extra help at lunch) 

Chapters 8&9 Review: Day 2 
 

Correct Day 1 Review and Compound Interest Review Sheet 

Worksheet #1–3  

p. 454 #6,  p. 456 #1–3, 6  

Study/Prepare for Test Tomorrow! 

Fri. Jan. 12 

  

Chapters 8&9 SUMMATIVE 
 

After the Test, use your Formula Sheet and Notes to 

Complete Trigonometry Review 1 for Monday 

 

Trigonometry Review Sheet  
#1ac, 2ac, 3, 5, 7, 10, 11 

(Extra p.160 #1-4; p.504 #1-6) 

Mon. Jan. 15 
Correct Review Exponential Relations: Day 1 and Trig: Day 1   

 

Exam Review (Trigonometry): Day 1 

Trigonometry Review Sheet  
#1ac, 2ac, 3, 5, 7, 10, 11 

(Extra p.160 #1-4; p.504 #1-6) 

Tues. Jan. 16 
 (Coop Fair) 

(extra help at lunch) 
Exam Review (Quadratic Relations I & II): Day 1 

Quadratic Rel’ns Review Sheet  
#1, 4a, 6, 11, 16, 22 
(Extra p.350 #1-12) 

Wed. Jan. 17 
(EQAO Timetable) 

(extra help at lunch) 
Exam Review (Probability): Day 1 

Probability Review Sheet #1-13 
(Extra p.160 #5-7 (8); p.504 #8,9) 

Thurs. Jan. 18 
(EQAO Timetable) 

(extra help at lunch) 
Exam Review (One-Variable Statistics): Day 1 

Statistics Review Sheet  
#1, 5, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12, 13 

(Extra p.161 #9,12,13; p.505 #15,16,17) 



Fri. Jan. 19 
Correct Exam Review Quadratic Relations: Day 1  

 

Exam Review (Quadratic Relations I & II): Day 2 

Quadratic Rel’ns Review Sheet  
#2, 4b, 7, 8, 12, 13, 17, 19, 20ac 

(Extra p.507 #20-35) 

Mon. Jan. 22 

Correct Exam Review Probability and One-Variable Stats  
 

Exam Review (Trigonometry): Day 2 

 

Exam Review (One-Variable Statistics): Day 2 

Trigonometry Review Sheet  
#1b, 2b, 4, 6, 8, 9, 12 

 

Statistics Review Sheet  
#2-4, 6, 10, 14-19 

Tues. Jan. 23 
(extra help at lunch) Exam Review (Quadratic Relations I & II): Day 3 

Quadratic Rel’ns Review Sheet  
#3, 4cd, 5, 9, 14, 15, 18, 20bd, 21 

Wed. Jan. 24 
 (extra help at lunch) 

Exam Review (Exponential Relations): Day 2 
 

(Exam Outline) 

Exponential Rel’ns Review Sheet  
#1cde, 2cd, 4, 5, 10-12    

  

Thurs. Jan. 25 
 (extra help at lunch) Correct any remaining questions 

Study for Final Exam  

 

Fri. Jan. 26 Exams Begin-No Regular Classes  
         

   

Mon. Jan 29 
Block B Final Exam Day!!  
8:30 am in Room 2602 

Get a Good night’s sleep!!   

Eat Breakfast!  
(Bring your Textbook to the Exam) 

Wed. Jan 31 
Block D Final Exam Day!!  
8:30 am in Room 2602 

Get a Good night’s sleep!!   

Eat Breakfast!  
(Bring your Textbook to the Exam) 

 

My Website: http://hhsslowe.pbworks.com/ 
 

My Email address:  Wayne_Lowe@wrdsb.ca 

    

  Don’t let this be you!  Prepare early! 
 

 
 
 


